
Club Race Officers 
Northland    

Warren Daniel   30/06/2022 

Patrick Simms   30/06/2022 

Stephen Smith   30/06/2023 

Auckland       

Janet Airey   30/06/2023 

Bart Allsopp-Smith barta-s@xtra.co.nz 021974119 30/06/2023 

Andrew Beavis andrew@watermanross.co.nz 021 630 642 30/06/2022 

Stephen Champion   30/06/2022 

Ross Chapman rosschapman@xtra.co.nz 021965303 30/06/2023 

Dean Coleman   30/06/2022 

Stephen Delahunty   30/06/2022 

Gerald Flynn grumpa.flynn@gmail.com  30/06/2022 

Mark Frewin marc.frewin@howicksailingclub.co.nz 0272275572 30/06/2025 

Ross Hebner hebner@xtra.co.nz 0211855194 30/06/2022 

Stewart Heine   30/06/2022 

Helena Horswell   30/06/2022 

Laurie Jury LJury@rnzys.org.nz 021400164 30/06/2022 

Kevin Law   30/06/2022 

Louis Mayo louismayo@outlook.com 0277716144 30/06/2022 

Benjamin Owen   30/06/2022 

Blair Park Bpark.jwolfe@xtra.co.nz 0212539372 30/06/2025 

Tony Pattison   30/06/2022 

Guy Pilkington   30/06/2022 

Andrew Snell   30/06/2022 

Hamish Tait ac72cat@gmail.com 02102239963 30/06/2025 

Bryan Taylor bryan.gisela@gmail.com 0210531637 30/06/2022 

Fergus Thomson  021412446 30/06/2022 

Lyle Tresadern manager@bbyc.org.nz 0275343046 30/06/2022 

Michael Wannell   30/06/2022 

Scott Williams   30/06/2022 

Taylor Williams   30/06/2023 

Waikato/Thames    

Chris Raynes chris.raynes@xtra.co.nz  30/06/2022 

Bay of Plenty     

Richard McNeilly r.b.mcneilly@gmail.com  30/06/2022 

Matt Ryder   30/06/2024 

Hannah Wilks   30/06/2022 

East Coast NI    

Tim Sandall   30/06/2022 

Western Districts    

Peter James  021777756 30/06/2025 

Sacha McGregor  0274441070 30/06/2025 

Wellington    

Neil Currie    30/06/2024 

mailto:Bpark.jwolfe@xtra.co.nz


Neil Gibbons    30/06/2022 

Katie Hakes  0211846802 30/06/2025 

Ryan Leatham rnleatham@gmail.com 0276366465 30/06/2025 

Phil Matthews phil.clare.matthews@gmail.com 0212426603 30/06/2023 

Lynn Porter   30/06/2022 

Dean Stanley   30/06/2022 

Teresa Zandvliet teresa.zandvliet@gmail.com  30/06/2022 

Canterbury    

Peter Cropp pcropp@xtra.co.nz 0274364067 30/06/2022 

Bruce Hall bandphall@slingshot.co.nz 0211498514 30/06/2022 

Matthew Nolan   30/06/2025 

Peter Stokell   30/06/2023 

Anthony John Tasman 
Taylor tony.robin.taylor@xtra.co.nz 03 3587679  

30/06/2022 

Otago    

Alex Bruce   30/06/2022 

Grant Innes matariki53grant@gmail.com 0273148455 30/06/2023 

Bruce Keen   30/06/2022 

Dennis Kestila   30/06/2025 

Southland    

Anthony Kennard   30/06/2023 

Richard Muth richard.muth.nz@gmail.com 0274948097 30/06/2022 

    

    

 

Note: Contact details are only published with permission from the official. Please get in touch with 

your local YNZ Regional Development Manager if you need to contact an official whose details are 

not published publicly. 

 


